
WRA Spring Meeting / Hawkes Bay Champs / Don Whiteman Memorial Aggregate 2023 

Spring Meeting Scores 

WRA Spring Meeting 18-11-23     

  Class 500 500 600 Agg 

H  Amy TR-A 50.06 50.05 49.04 149.15 

W Kevin TR-A 50.04 49.03 49.04 148.11 

M Jared TR-A 50.05 50.04 45.01 145.10 

       
D  John TR-B 49.08 50.04 47.04 146.16 

D  Finn TR-B 50.05 50.06 44.03 144.14 

L  Mark TR-B 49.04 47.04 46.03 142.11 

M  Ross TR-B 49.05 46.03 47.02 142.10 

S  Barry TR-B 48.01 47.04 46 141.05 

       
M  Rob TR-C 50.04 48.03 49.05 147.12 

G  Tony TR-C 49.02 41.01 46.03 136.06 

M  Ruth TR-C 45.03 48.02 42.01 135.06 

M  Robbie TR-C 46.04 49.02 39 134.06 

       
J  Isaac Tyro 49.04 49.04 43.04 141.12 

       
D  Andre 0.303 43.01 47.01 41 131.02 

       
K  Peter F Open 60.05 60.08 58.02 178.15 

H  Ian F Open 60.05 60.05 58.04 178.14 

H Steve F Open 60.04 60.02 57.02 177.08 

E  Shaun F Open 58.03 58.03 60.05 176.11 

D  Frank F Open 59.03 58.03 55.02 172.08 

H  Craig F Open 54.05 59.06 56.02 169.13 

H Hayden F Open 51.03 58.06 48.01 157.10 



S  Maurice F Open 59.03   59.03 

       
H G FTR-C 60.03 58.03 56.03 174.09 

H Bjorn FTR-C 56.01 53.01 57.02 166.04 

M  Derek FTR-C 57.03 57.01 50 164.04 

O  Adrian FTR-C 55.02 55.04 49 159.06 

D  Mike FTR-C 54.01 52.02 50 156.03 

       
N Korie FTR  56.01 58.04 51.02 165.07 

G  Steve FTR 57.01 49.01 53.04 159.06 

       
V R Willem FPR 58.03 56.02 55 169.05 

 

HAWKES BAY CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES 

 

  Class 500 500 600 Agg 

Hatcher  Amy TR-A 50.06 50.08 50.04 150.18 

Doyle Andre TR-A 49.05 49.04 48.03 146.12 

McMurdo Jared TR-A 49.07 50.06 46.03 145.16 

Win Kevin TR-A 48.03 48.01 47.05 143.09 

       
Mason Ross TR-B 50.06 50.04 48.04 148.14 

Darrall Finn TR-B 50.06 50.05 48.01 148.12 

Deane John TR-B 50.06 48.05 47.02 145.13 

Scott Barry TR-B 50.06 48.04 47.02 145.12 

Lane Mark TR-B 49.03 49.06 46.05 144.14 

       
May Rob TR-C 48.05 50.06 47.06 145.17 

       



E  Shaun F Open 60.08 60.07 60.06 180.21 

H  Ian F Open 60.09 60.07 57.04 177.20 

K  Peter F Open 60.05 59.05 58.02 177.12 

H Steve F Open 60.05 57.03 57.01 174.09 

H  Craig F Open 59.05 56.03 56.05 171.13 

       
Hayes G FTR-C 59.04 58.02 54 171.06 

H Bjorn FTR-C 58.03 57.02 49.02 164.07 

D  Mike FTR-C 58.01 55.03 50.01 163.05 

P JJ FTR-C 47 54 44 145.00 
 

DON WHITEMAN  MEMORIAL SCORES 

  Class 500 500 600 Agg 800 800 900 Agg TOTAL 

H Amy TR-A 50.06 50.1 49.04 149.15 50.06 50.08 50.04 150.18 299.33 

W Kevin TR-A 50.04 49 49.04 148.11 48.03 48.01 47.05 143.09 291.20 

M Jared TR-A 50.05 50 45.01 145.10 49.07 50.06 46.03 145.16 290.26 

            
D  Finn TR-B 50.05 50.1 44.03 144.14 50.06 50.05 48.01 148.12 292.26 

D  John TR-B 49.08 50 47.04 146.16 50.06 48.05 47.02 145.13 291.29 

M  Ross TR-B 49.05 46 47.02 142.10 50.06 50.04 48.04 148.14 290.24 

L  Mark TR-B 49.04 47 46.03 142.11 49.03 49.06 46.05 144.14 286.25 

S  Barry TR-B 48.01 47 46 141.05 50.06 48.04 47.02 145.12 286.17 

            
M  Rob TR-C 50.04 48 49.05 147.12 48.05 50.06 47.06 145.17 292.29 

            
E  Shaun F O 58.03 58 60.05 176.11 60.08 60.07 60.06 180.21 356.32 

H  Ian F O 60.05 60.1 58.04 178.14 60.09 60.07 57.04 177.20 355.34 

K  Peter F O 60.05 60.1 58.02 178.15 60.05 59.05 58.02 177.12 355.27 

H Steve F O 60.04 60 57.02 177.08 60.05 57.03 57.01 174.09 351.17 

H  Craig F O 54.05 59.1 56.02 169.13 59.05 56.03 56.05 171.13 340.26 



            
H Greg FTR-C 60.03 58 56.03 174.09 59.04 58.02 54 171.06 345.15 

H Bjorn FTR-C 56.01 53 57.02 166.04 58.03 57.02 49.02 164.07 330.11 

D  Mike FTR-C 54.01 52 50 156.03 58.01 55.03 50.01 163.05 319.08 
 


